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SMHET Accident Vehiche Repan Estimates

B Sarwesid  EATEER

Saction C - Ouotation and Accident invoice Detail

Quolation Mumber AN-1804-0385 ’mmw
Quotation Date 37,04 2018 Invoice Date
Invoice Amount |muu

ﬁq:;bqﬂ:wq-h_ltd_'nnp__im

Part 1 - Labur Works

Job Scope s Gustation from AR Adjusted by Surveyor, I
70 REPAIR FRONT LH PORTION o100 $400,00
Total Laboar TaTa0 050

Y T S " [Guistation from ARC : sted by Surveyor,
TOREFBRAVIRONTBOPER. #9700 o
TD SPRAY FRONT BUMPER LOWER SUB GRILLE 300,00 Imn.m
TD AEFBRAY FRONT HOOD Jmm rlu.m
'TO RESPRAY FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ||m.un oo
TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER LH 537800
TO RESPRAY AIM §180.00 .00
Total Bpray Painting & Pansl Beating Ih.ﬂm [mma
l‘r.n:.mm mnmmmwmm : :

]ﬁmﬂmﬂmm

00

I;-::i.ﬂﬂ
TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT | TTRE BALANCING 120,00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE R [SPRAYING PURPOSE) Itmm
T REMOVE AND REFIT WIRE HARDESS [nuun
ITO TOP UP AJC GAS tnmm
TO REMOVE & REFIX FAN ENGINE & RADIATOR ASSY & 120,00
T REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS T
TO WASH AND VACUUM $50.00
Total Dlhar Costa I$1,020.00

rilrl-l Epin Pnhllllllrhlttum

o g .00 325040 |25.00 |m= Inupam Repics A1 |
53116 SUPPDRT FLH 100 57840 25,00 1“ lnqhn- !n-phu ’/':l
47040

0D102- |BUMPER GRILLE 5UB- [T 311,10 lnm lnm _]fm [Em'_ ﬂ'ﬁ". by
47070 |ASSY LOWER Y

Fage gwe
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SMAT Accidant Vehicke Repair Estimates

%ﬂ

e Fainbun
1nm i [2s00 3000 Feplaca  |Check ¥
000 1958.20 Innn 30.00 Fepinca  |Check X
T Feiece (Chex
47050 |LOWER LH ‘
1535 |m1,mwm [T 3440 1|m 59.00 Replacs  |Chech X ﬁ
. )
I::ﬁ. [ FR [TT] e 0.00 $0.00 Regiace Check ?{
Eﬁ.—‘ﬁm noo m ]uT: (7] Repisca  |Chech X
47040 HO.3 | -
E3111-  |GRILLE RADWITOR Tooo I.um.n rn.nn . F-ﬂ [Check >
L | ..
ﬁ EMBLEM FRONT 0 #eeso (300 ' Fingiace /"" (WS
52618-  |BUMPER FRT ABSORBER |0.00 $tIm70  o.oo Pun [Chasck
aross ! 1 ¥
2113 [WIRE T oo oo ]lnnn “Replace Chack ){
47180 |
3301- PANEL 1.00 ilmm 100.00 Iln.un Reciaca g
| HOOD END PANEL GEAL D00 50 noo $0.00 Repiace | Not Given oA
m IHOI‘.:I:I HINGE LH ‘nm 83550 ooo 50.00 Mot Grven F
53201- | SUPPORT SUB-ASSY .00 $146040 |100.00 ]nau *E Chmc
y
53205~ | COVER RADWTOR a0 12280 @00 o Repiace  |Check F;:
[81170-  |HEAD LAMP LH 1760 §ai30 |00 ;. [Fepince  |Fepince _,--"’1"1
47500 _ : 4
COOLANT ‘nog 1232 o.00 Ilun Aeplace | Mot Ghven X
AIC CONDENSER ‘oo KLIET] so.00 [Fepiace hﬁ-:;( '\
J ??giu» RADIATOR ABEY, UFFER 10,00 & (000 $0.00 Fegace muu-..‘ §yv
16400- | RADIATOR ABSY 600 145680 |25.100 r«:ﬁ Fepace  [Net Given
ENDER FAT 3500 #
2500 \0
2500

g a3
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G SMRT

P 1

Case Details

Cass Relarence Mumber @ TAX DX 182040
Type of Repair : Accident Repar
Vahicls Aagistration Humber : SHCA2565

Documents / Photographs

Viaw Documants / Pholographs I

Estimation Details

Totsl Documenis: 1

hitps:{ivecswab.smrl.com.sg/Estimation.aspx

Snare Part's Cont Detail
SHMAT Ascommendation
BOM Costing Portion  Matersl  Pari Name Oty  List
Type Type Numbar Price
Par
Uniis)
Qe Maln BUMPER FRT 1 AR3.00
Tirne
Key
n
Ore  Main EBUMPER CLIPS LL 1
Thme
Key
in
Ona  Main BUMPER 1 Ta.80
Tiirree EMERGY
Kay ABSORBER FRT
in
One  Main BUMPER 1 498,40
Tirrn REINFORCEMENT
Ky FRT
in
One  Main ARM SUB-ASSY, 1 5040
T FR BUMPER LM
Kay
in
Cns  Main BUMPER 1 T840
Tirrm SUPPORT FILH
Key
im
One  Main BUMPER GRILLE 1 nae
Time SUB-ASSY,
ey LOWER
[L]
One  Main FOG LAMP LH 1 28070
Thme
Koy
in
One  Main BRACKET, FR 1 5820
Tirree TURN CENTER LH
Koy
in
One  Main BRACKET, FR 1 24.00
Tirme TUAN LOWER LH
Hey
n

hitps:/!vacsweb.smr.com.sg/Estimation aspx

Lumg Sum Discount (%)

(] Disi™)
Price(§)
aaz.00 25.00
LS B0
TILM 25,00
B AD 25.00
250.40 25,00
Te40 25.00
M0 800
0.0 25.00
B0 25.00
24.00 2500
Tedal Spars Part Cost

Final Spare Part Cost

Company Types : SMAT Taxs e Lig
Estimation 1D : EST-8058-10
Assigned By : Tasl Claims Manager Team

insurance Company Mame : AXA inaurance Singagons Pie Lid
Accident Date and Time : 11032019 03:20 AM

ii

180

1208

18780

%

nooe

20,00

T.850.58

Vehicle Age(in Montha) : 60

Surveyor Approval
Hepali! Burveyor  Surveyor  FepaiRepisce Remarks
Ropisce  Dumnfity Firal
Price(¥]
R 1 g e
Replace w
10 um Repiace * . -
Aeplace & 8 Chmci » %
Roplace ] Check  * ?')(
Replace st | Replace + o0
Replace - SO
fapmes o 0 Check f(
Replace 0,00 Nepince 1__#
Rapiace o o Check q
Replace 0 Chack .%
Burveyor Tolsl 1577.24

Liimp Sum Dis {%] g9

Final Sur Tatal  2.887.79

15



2018
* SMAT Aecommendanon
BOM Costing Portion  Material  Par Hams oty List Lt Qini%)
Type Type M Price Price{§)
Par
Unitisl
One  Mibin BRACKET, FR 24.40 2440 28.00
Time TURN UPFPER LH
Mey
in
One  Main LENS & BODY, FR s11am S1180  10.00
Time TURM LH
Kay
in
DOns  Main GAILLE W60 L LH ] 100
Time MAMMATOR
Koy LOWER NO.2
I
Ore  Main QRILLE, FALE ] J10.60 25.00
Tirrm RADMATOR
Koy
in
Ona  Main EMBLEM FRONT BESD B850 3#/0m
Thrnae
Koy
In
One  Maln BUMPER FAT 12770 T 28.00
Timme ABSORBER
Hey LOWER
]
Cne  Main WIRE. ENGINE 4200 MO0 1000
Tirree ROOM, MO
Ll
n
One  Main HOOD PANEL TARAD  TEEN0 25.00
Thirm
Kay
n
One  Main HOQD END pLE ] 2550 35.00
Timea PANEL SEAL
Koy
[[2]
One  Maln HOOD HINGE LW 55.80 55.90 2500
Time
Key
n
One  Mmn SUPPOAT SUB- 148040 148043 FEDO
Tiirren ASEY
Kay
im
Oni  Main COVER, 122.80 1EM #5.00
Time RAIMATOR
Key
]
One  Man HEAD LAMP LH B4R 30  E4530  TO.0D
Thme
Koy
In
One  Maln COOLANT 1232 mwn 0.0a
Time
L
In
One  Main A/C CONDENSER 118050 1,180.80 2500
Tima
Ky
In
Total Spare Part Cost
Lump Sum Discount [%)
Final Spare Part Cost

hitps:/vacsweb.smr.com, sg/Estimation.aspx

hitps:iivacsweb smif.com sg/Esimaton. aapx

Firal
Price(§)

mes

nrso

#1.52

108530

210

wn

LR LES-

7.650.58

Surveyor Approval

Aepair/ Suremyor  Surveyor

Repiace Guantity  Final
Price()
Replaca g 0
Fanines’ | o [
Raplace . o
Repacs: 0
Meplace | —
Peploss g b
Mg o 0
Replace 4 0
i ol 0
Roplace 4 o
Fagae |y o
Faplsss ®
Replacs o
Rapinow . 'y o
Poplaze o 8
Burveyor Total

FepairAeploce  Rsmarks

Creck

fwpince

Naot Qi

Mot Gilve

LE Bl

Lumg Sum Dis (%) 5o

Finsl Sur Total 288179

X
%.

b |

Rl

L]



hitps {fvacsweb smr.com.sg/Estimalion. aspx

Ding)

Fimal Aspairl  Surveyor  Surveyor  RepainPepisce

Price(§] FReplacs Quamtity  Final

a0 11ZLER  Paplace

500 54258

2500 IASR

WmOe  IETT

oo e

He M5

00 1,112.15 FAepisce

Total Spare Part Cosl  5,812.20

Lump Swim Discount [%) 20,00

Final Spare Part Cosl  7.860.58

IN2RazaE |
- SMAT Recommendatian
BOM Costing Pomon  Malorial  Pad Mams oty Lst Liwt
Type Typa Mumber Price Prace(l)
Par
Unit{s)
One  Main RADIATOR ASSY, 1 L X 47880
Tirne UPPER
Key
n
One  Main RADIATOM ASSY 1 148600 1 49880
Thma
Key
In
One  Main FENDERFRTILH 1 Tila0 TR
Time
Kay
In
One  Main MHAME PLATE 1 81,80 H1.90
Time (HYRRID)
Key
In
Gne  Wan FEMDER LINER 1 mm  1nTe
Time FATILM
Key
I
e Wain FENDER LINER 1 48.30 4930
Thme PAD, FR WHEEL
Koy (L]
in
Ore  Madn FENDER L] 4E1D 48,10
Time PROTECTOR
L] FATILH UPPER
0]
One  hain WHEEL DiSC. 1 lasdzo 48420
Tirme FRAONT
Koy
In
Labour's Cont Detall
SNo.  Casting Type Job Scape SMAT

1 Kain

Total|

B.Ma, Costing Type

Total:

TQO REPAIR FRONT LH PORTION

Jobr Boape

TO REPSRAY FRONT BUMPER

TO SFRAY FRONT BUMPER LOWER
SUS GRILLE

TO REPSAAY FRONT HOOD

hitps-/vacsweb smricom sg/Estimation asps

Burveyor

Recommendation(d)  Adjustment()

101400

1.014.00

18000

TTE.DO

167400

100 /

Replace

Price(3)

1,132

Hol Gha

Raplace

Bt Give

Burveyor Total 31AT7.24

Fimal Sur Totsl 286179

Hemarka

b X

b~

o

a6



4 Man
L
L an
Tetal:
Other Cost Dotall
8.Mo.  Costing Typs
I s
2 hdgin
1 Main
4 Main
- Mar
L] buain
T Main
B Mam
L] W=
Total:
Summary

Total Spam Parl Detnil

Towmi Lazour Cosr

Tosal Bormy Painding

Ot

Crvmrml| Tiodad

Lump Sum Repan Ophan

Lump Sum Towl

Job Scape SMAT Surveyor FRamarks
Recommendation($l  Adjustmant{§]

TO RESFAAY FRONT SUPPORAT 18000 w o *

PANEL

TO RESPALY FAONT FENDER LH JTa00 200

TO AESPAAY Rile 18000 o
1.874.00 Bon.0o
Job Scape EBMAT Surveyor Remara
Recommandation(¥]  Ad|ustmant($)
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM
0,00 » /
TO AFPLY RUST FROCFING ON 100.00
AFFECTED ARAEA > /
TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT I TYRE
120
o 0
TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RN 120.00 0
(SPRAYING PURPOSE] '
TO REMOVE AND REFIT WiRE
P 2000 ]
TOTOP UP AT GAS 120.00 o

TO REMOVE & REFIX FAN ENGINE &

BADIATOR ASSY & INNER COOLED & ey v

AR CON CONDEMEER

TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS 1100 09 2 /

TO WASH AMD VAS LIS &0.00 o

1,020,00 B0.00
Estimator Assasment|¥) Burveyor Assesment|3)
it 2861.70
1,014.00 400.00
1o 800 02
10320080 sann
1155080 e
¢

11,550,00 4.150,00

hittps:/ivacswab.smri.com.sg/Estimation.aspa 45



ana2eo 1 hitpa./ivacswab.smrt.com.sg/Estimalion.aspx

Estimator Ausssrmentil] Burveyor Axsasmont(§]
Survayor Apprsd Asiurt 4,150.00
ho of Repalr Daye® T i
Surveyor Hemares
Suregyor Nisng

Suarvny Dure 12082010




@m SMAT Accident Vehicis Rapair Esfimates mﬁu:—a"—“‘m:
e —
fate dersvaras  TRERATEH
e LR

Section A - Accidant Details
| Registation Mumbe: [GHCazZ%ES
Case Relerence Number TAKEI B0
Reghiration Dain 1=ARa4
Company Type BMAT Toods Pie Lig
Maki TOYOTA
FRLE

of Driver JAL MENG JUAM

voe of Accident Sice Swipn
\Accigant Dale and Tima V2078 1720 AM
|Accigend Reported Dateand | |1 /8018 212 PM
s BuvererFagundt——Ves

Gurvey by
|Viahicha is Towed Hack? Mo

Towed Back Date and Time

'Rapiacament Vehicis issied?  |[Ho

Jab Card Mumber (34 100534

1“%’:%."“ WVEHICLE NUMBER YRST21R - AXA
FROMT LEFT SIDE

Prepared Date and Tuna 1HAZ01E 1:54 PMA

Chassis Numbar

=

[Total Labour Coat 101400 200,00

Totsl Spray Gost $1.074.00 $500.00

Tolai Spars Parl Cosl 57.050.58 3178580

Tostal Ciher Cost 1,080.00 ]inum

TOTAL COST [§171.55858 RN

iCump Sum Tolal #79.550.00 $2,800.00 [L5)

|Murmber of Repeir Dayy ] D

Prapared | Adjusted By [Tuck Foo Kok Taufikh [LEK) F AXA

\AFLC | Surveyor Sign OF Cmis  |12/0302018 4:12 PM 123013 357 P
e _Z:} 2 =

Faga 16l B




Hsiao Tung (LKKAuto)

From: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Sves/ARC/AR B SC/Taxis) <YeoPohsuan@smrt.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 19 August 2019 12:01 PM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto)

Ce: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Claims &
IA/Claims 8¢ 1A /Taxis)

Subject: RE: URGENT / REMINDER Re: SHC 42565 DOA: 11/3/2019 Our Ref:
TAX/03/19/2049

Hi Taufikh,

| had been waiting to generate invoice for the case since 1 August 2019, can you please help to check whether AXA
had approved the repair cost?

Thanks & Regards
Poh Suan

From: Taufikh (LKKAuto) [mailto:Taufikh@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Thursday, 1 August 2019 5:02 PM

To: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Svcs/ARC/AR & SC/Taxis)

Cc: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto); Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Claims & IA/Claims & A/ Taxis)
Subject: Re: URGENT / REMINDER Re: SHC 42565 DOA: 11/3/2019 Our Ref: TAX/03/19/2049

Hi Poh Suan,

COR L/S $2800, 4 DAYS.
Subject to insurance approval.

Regards
Taufikh
Lkk Auto

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Svcs/Claims & IA/Claims & IA/Taxis)

Sent: Thursday 1 August, 10:04

Subject: URGENT / REMINDER Re: SHC 42565 DOA: 11/3/2019 Our Ref: TAX/03/19/2049
To: Taufikh (LKKAuUto)

Cc: Bryan Ang (LKKAuto), Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

URGENT
REMINDER

Dear Taufikh,
Please finalise the repair costs by 8th August 2019, otherwise we will refer the matter to AXA.

Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6866 2647)
Claims Department

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

-—-0riginal Message—-

From: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Sves/ARC/AR & SC/Taxis)
Sent: Monday, 8 July 2019 10:45 AM

To: Taufikh (LKKAuto)'

Cc: 'SUR'; 'CS A Team'



Subject: SHC4256S5

Hi Taufikh,

Attached herewith the repair estimate of SHC 4256S having Case No: TAX/03/18/2049.

There is no change to the approved amount of $2,800 @ 4 working days under lump sum repair.
Cost of Repair invoice will be generated as approved.

Please finalize with me within 7 working day, thanks.

Thanks & Regards
Poh Suan



Hsiao Tuﬂ !I.I{I{Auto! S

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 30 August 2019 8:51 AM

To: HONGYUTRADING@YAHOO.COM SG

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING YK 5721R AND SHC 42565 ALONG/AT RAFFLES AVE AT RITZ
CARLTON DROP OFF EXIT ON 11/03/2019

Attachments: LETTER TO INSURED. pdf; LETTER OF AUTHORISATION_company.docx

M/s HONG YU TRADING PTE LTD
Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19004514/T1pa3
YOUR REF : YK5721R

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YK 5721R AND SHC 42565 ALONG/AT RAFFLES AVE AT RITZ CARLTON DROP OFF EXIT ON
11/03/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

Further to our letter to your good office dated 16 April 2019 as attached.
As per AXA instruction, we would like to request the following documents for our necessary action: -
» Copy of Authorisation letter from your company (Attached is a template)

Thanks.

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-9108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | 5(408033)



Hsiao Tnﬂ {I.I(I(Auto!

From: HongYu HY <hongyutrading@yahoo.comsg>

Sent: Wednesday, 4 September 2019 1:35 PM

Te: HONGYUTRADING@YAHOO.COM SG; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: ACCIDENT INVOLVING YK 5721R AND SHC 42565 ALONG/AT RAFFLES AVE AT
RITZ CARLTON DROP OFF EXIT ON 11/03/2019

Attachments: Letter of Authorisation pdf

Dear Hsiao Tong

Please refer to the attached for your perusal

Best Regards
Doris Goh

On Friday, 30 August 2019, 08:51:11 am GMT+8, Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com> wrate:

M/s HONG YU TRADING PTE LTD

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19004514/T1pa3

YOUR REF : YK5T21R

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YK 5721R AND SHC 4256S ALONG/AT RAFFLES AVE AT RITZ CARLTON
DROP OFF EXIT ON 11/03/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by
your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy

Further to our letter to your good office dated 16 April 2019 as attached.

As per AXA instruction, we would like to request the following documents for our necessary action: -

« Copy of Authorisation letter from your company (Attached is a template)



Thanks.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEKK Auto Consuliants e Lid

Phone; 6742-3197 | email: chewhii lkkauto. com | fax: 67412108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue |, #02-25 | S{408933)



HONG YU TRADING PTE LTD

8 Defu Lane 2 Singapore 539466
Tel (065)63826991 (085)63822794 (065)63820813 Fax: (065)62875689
GST REG NO: M2-0119124-6

LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

To whom it may concern,

We, Hong Yu Trading Pte Ltd, 199308414-Z are the registered owner of the vehicle
YK5721R. The vehicle is insured by AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd.

We, Hong Yu Trading Pte Ltd, hereby authorize our employee Mr Poon Swee Leng
to drive our vehicle on 11" March 2018 for delivery.

If you have any questions conceming this matter, please contact me using the
information provided below.

Company Name : Hong Yu Trading Pte Ltd
Company Reg No : 199308414-Z
Contact number : 6382-6991

b i TEIAT A= &= .
=a U InAlilha PIE LTD

NO B DEFL L MNE 2

e ———— SINGAPORE 530488
e TEL: 8352 6291

> TEL/FAX: 6287 5589

Signature




Hsiao Tnng (LKKAuto)

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Claims 8¢ 1A/Claims & IA/Taxis) <LeeGek@smrt.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 5 September 2019 1:40 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Ce: Yeo Poh Suan (Auto Sves/ARC/ARC/Taxis)

Subject: URGENT Re: SHC 42565 Your Ref: TAX/03/19/2049 Our Ref:

CCA/ASM19004514/T1pa3 |[ACCIDENT INVOLVING YK 572 TR(AXA) AND SHC 42565
ON 11/03/2019)

Attachments: Statement of YKS721R PDF

URGENT

Dear Hsiao Tong,

There is no video footage as the memory card s spollt. Our driver is adamant that he was going straight when your
insured cut into his lane and caused the accident.

We are of the view that this Is a 50:50% case unless proven,

Please finalise the repair costs by 12™ September 2019 otherwise we will refer the matter to AXA and GIA. Thanks.
Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6866 2647)

Claims Department
SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

& -smRT

AUTOMDTIVE

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]
Sent: 30/08/2019 DB:43

To: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Claims & IA/Claims & 1A/ Taxis)
Subject: Your Ref: TAX/03/19/2049 (SHC42565) Cur Ref: CC4/ASM19004514/T1pa3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING YK
5721R(AXA) AND SHC 42565 ON 11/03/2019]

Your Ref: TAX/03/19/2049 (SHCA42565) Without Prejudice
Our Ref; CC4/ASM15004514,/T1pa3

Dear Sirs/Mdm,
A N 2
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that liability Is unclear. Our driver reported that your client was coming out from minor road.
Attached is a copy of our insured accident report for your easy reference.

As per AXA Instruction, we would like to request for evidences [le: video footage/ scene photos / PIR) for our
necessary action.

Appreciate an early reply.



“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resalving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed | inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/Influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | 5(408933)



9572010 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PFTE LTD (TP = M

« <TP-Mandate |A> - S9MO1 C(BACCIDENT INVOLVING
YK 5721R0| &SHC4256S P) ON 11/03/2019]

Type
© Question

Message
Liability: 50%. Both parties had given a conflict of version. No video/ concrete evidence from both parties.
Inform Ol about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue, We seek your mandate up to

50% - $1,917.00(all-in). TP-Mandate |A had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your
approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 05 Sept 2019

https:/ivp smartclaims. axa.com sglclaim-portalihtmlindex-vendor-service-requests. himifservice-requesta/vievw-message/ ?serviceRequestNumber=10 lh
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a mam P L Company Regermion fa 18863 T1TEE

!

S0 LI AVE |, SE-28 FAYVA L1 INIVUS THIAL PARK, STNGATTIRE S0838 TEL (S| RESAAER] FAN - (1S AZhRAN] S

Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 5/9/2019
Survey Details:
Date of loss 11-Mar-19
Date of appointment 12-Mar-19
Date of survey 12-Mar-19
Location of survey SMRT, WL
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Vehicle number SHC 42565
Make and Madel TOYOTA PRIUS TAXI 1.8 (A)
Date of registration 19-Mar-14
Parf Rebate
Market Value 5 -
Parf Rebate 5
Nett Loss 5 -
Repair details:
[initial Estimate B 11,558.56 |
Pro Revised repair cost:
Parts ] 1,795.60
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour 5 §980.00
Total 5 2,775.60
Lump Sum(if applicable) s 2,800.00

[Number of days for repair | 4 days |




374 .

- -
- Peg |6

E.

Cipmpany Registration Ko 159607 1588

S0 AVE 1, U228 AN A LI ESEUSTREAL FANK. SINGAORE amvi) TEL @ (a5) 82563560 FAN 15y ISRV

Remarks:

Propose 50/50. No video/ concrete evidence to support either
versian,
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 50%
Proposed repair cost S 2,800.00
Loss of use NIL {no. of days
Loss of rental 5 720,00 |(6days x 5120.00)
Loss of Income 5 300.00 |(6days x 550.00]
5 3,820,00

@50% | $ 1,910.00
LTA search fees s 7.00
Others NIL
Proposed Total $ 1,917.00




Hsiao Tnna SLIH{A.utn]

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuUto)

Sent: Friday, 6 September 2019 1:15 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: New message for service request 103669, vehicle number SHC42565
6/9/19 12:14 PM *** MessageH|, pls proceed as per mandate. TY. - ANG Richard

-—-0riginal Message—-

From: richard.angbs@axa.com.sg <richard.angbs@axa.com.sg>

sent: Friday, 6 5epternber, 2019 12:15 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 103669, vehicle number SHC42565

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9M01GOC.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message In Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided forin a
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, gither whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Hsiao TunE (LKKAuto)

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Claims & IA/Claims & 1A/Taxis) <LeeGek@smri.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 4 October 2019 12:07 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuUto)

Subject: Re: Accident on 11/3/2019 involving SHC 42565 & YK 5721R (AXA's insured) Qur

Ref: TAX/D3/19/2049/lg //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19004514/T1pa3

Dear Hsiao Tong,
We agreed to accept your global offer of $1,800.00 (all in). Please let us have your DV. Thanks.

Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6866 2647)
Claims Department

SMRT Automotive Services Pre Ltd

.% ALUTOMODTIVE

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@Ikkauto.com]

Sent: 21/09/2019 14:49

To: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Svcs/Claims & IA/Claims & [A/Taxis)

Subject: RE: LOD Re: Accident on 11/3/2019 Involving SHC 42565 & YK 5721R (AXA's insured) Our Ref:
TAX/03/19/2049/lg //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19004514/T1pa3

Without Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
Apologised for late response,

We are of the opinion that this is a case of conflicting versions. There is no concrete evidence{ie: Video footage) yet
to support either party's version.

trictly without admission of liability whatever, but with a view towards a resolutions of your client’s claim in the
above matter without resort to litigation, we propose settlement at a global sum of 51,800.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event af new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially atfect/influence on the issues
of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”



Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewhi@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park. Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | ${408933)

From: Suwanna (LKK Auto) <Suwanna@|kkauto.com>

Sent; Tuesday, 17 September 2019 6:26 PM

To: LeeGek@smrt.com.

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>; CS A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

<chewht@Ilkkauto.com>
Subject: FW: LOD Re: Accident on 11/3/2019 involving SHC 42565 & YK 5721R (AXA's insured) Our Ref:

TAX/03/19/2049/lg
Without Prejudice
‘ear Sir / Madam,
Thank you for your email.
Please be informed that this matter is now handled by my colleague, Miss Hsiaotong.

Hi Hsiaotong,

FYNA, our ref CC4/ASM19004514/T1pa3

Thank vou.
Best Regards,
Suwanna Te-Uttaruang | Admin support
LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd
Email Spwanna@®kkauto com| fax: 67414108
k 51, Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Tan Lee Gek [Auto Svcs/Claims & IA/Claims & |1A/Taxis) <LeeGek@smrt.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 17 September 2019 5:48 PM

To: C5 A Team <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: LOD Re: Accident on 11/3/2019 involving SHC 42565 & YK 5721R (AXA's insured) Our Ref:
TAX/03/19/2049/1g

Dear All,

We gquantify our claim as follows:-

Cost of Repair $2800.00
Loss of Rental $545.70 | 5 daysx 5109.14 )
Loss of Income S300.00 | 5 dayx SB0.00 )




LTA Search Fee 57.00

Total $3652.70

We enclose the following documents:
1} Repair invoice
2} Proof of rental rate
3) GIA report
4) Accident vehicle laid-up report
5) LTA search
6) Hirer's letter of authorisation

We have notified AXA of PRS on 12/3/2019 at 3.00pm and our taxl was surveyed on 12/3/2019 at 3.57pm.

Please let us have your offer soon, Thanks.

Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6866 2647)
Claims Department

SMRT Autemetive Services Pte Ltd

& SmRT

AUTOMODTIVE



Hsiao Tung (LKKAuto)

From: Tan Lee Gek (Auto Sves/Claims & |A/Claims & 1A/Taxis) <LeeGek@smricom.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 17 September 2019 5:48 PM

To: CS A Team; Admin A

Subject: LOD Re: Accident on 11/3/2019 involving SHC 42565 & YK 5721R (AXA's insured)
Our Ref TAX/03/19/2049/1g

Attachments: img-917172037-0001 pdf; 03 19 2049 laid-up report pdf

Dear All,

We quantify our claim as follows:-

Cost of Repair 52800.00
Loss of Rental 5545.70 | 5 daysx 5109.14 |
Loss of Income 5300.00 | 5 dayx 560.00 )
LTA Search Fee $7.00
Total $3652.70

We enclose the following documents:
1} Repairinvoice
2) Proof of rental rate
3] GIA report
4] Accident vehicle laid-up report
5] LTA search
B) Hirer's letter of authorisation

We have notified AXA of PRS on 12/3/2019 at 3.00pm and our taxi was surveyed on 12/3/2019 at 3.57pm.
Please let us have your offer soon, Thanks.

Regards

Tan Lee Gek (DID: 6866 2647)
Claims Department

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

SIMRT

AUTOMOTIVE




51 URI AVE L #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (0651 2563561 FAX : (D65) 62564315

16 APRIL 2018

HONG YU TRADING PTE LTD
NO 6 DEFU LANE 2
SINGAPORE 539466

Dear SirfMadam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19004514/T1ha3

YOUR REF :YK57T21R

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YK5721R AND SHC4256S ALONG RAFFLES AVE AT RITZ
CARLTON DROP OFF EXIT ON 11.03.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Ple Ltd to deal with the third

party claim agains! your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner
of SHC4256S agains! your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third Party vehicle SHC4256S. We are of the opinion that this is a
conflicting version and liability may be settled equally between both parties.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the prolection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply o us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your
intent must be formally expressed fo us and acknowledged by us

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not
provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further

document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



S1 U AVE L #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (063) 62564313

« If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are 1o keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2380 or email us
al vicalpeh@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

KHANCHNA
Case Handler
DID: 6841 2360
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Lid (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

/We, SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD (“the thitd party claimant™) of BLK 60 WOODLANDS
INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 (S) 757705 {address), vwner of SHC 42568 (vehicle no.) herehy
authorize SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD (“the workshop™) to act for me
with respect to my elaim for repair costs and/or rentul and/or loss of use (“claim™) for my
vehicle no. SHC 42568 that was damaged pursuani to the accident which occurred on
11/03/2019 (date) along RAFFLES AVE AT THE 'RANCE _OF _THE RITZ-
CARLTON HO (location) invalving vehicle nos YK ST21R (“the accident' ).

| further authorize the workshop to settle my shove mentioned claim in a manner that they
deem fit and the workshop is further authorized 1o feceive payment further to seitlement of

my claim with payment chequels being made in favour of SMRT TAXIS PTE LTD.

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may rench an my bBehall is on 3
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers

of the other vehicle/s is comeemned.

Dinted this L (day) of Q[t {mun:h}!ﬂﬁ {year)

Signed by “the third party claimant™
(with chop if applicable)



@ SmR1

. DI\

Dur Ref, No
Letter of Authorisation
] JAy Meyg Jusm (NRIC No.: _ —) we

registered pirer/ relief driver / taxi-share-grver of SMRT taxi registration number
CHC 43568  hereby authorise SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd
(“AutoSvs") to deal with all matters arising out of the accident between my taxi
and Yic 5121 K happenedon \ |zo  11/3[1§
along Rq':a-H es  Ave

(the "Accident”) on my behalf, including but not limited to instituting and any claims or

proceedings against such party or parties (as AutoSvs deems fit in its absolute
discretion) in respect of any claim, demand, loss, cost, expense, liability, damages or
action made against us or incurred or suffered by us.

Without prejudice to the foregoing, | further authorise AutoSvs to negotiate, resolve
and settle any proceeding or claim arising out of the accidents, including but not limited
to doing any act or executing any document or signing the Discharge Voucher on my
behalf as may be required.

Name . JHU MeNG Jukw signature @Q

NRIC No.

Tel No.

Address e ! Ay mo ko
O S L F—

FR-AS-CLM-03 REV 3



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

| Vehide No: YK E721R [insd veh|
B SHEC 47565 (TP wveh) Model: TOYOTA PRIUS 1 8(A)
Date of Accident Tima: 11/03/2010 —
Reoai Exfirate o5 1 MMyg-3L
Fir | Repait Casl 5
| Lows of Use 3 dayamt & per day
Rental [ any) 8 | daysats per day
LA/ GUA Sapipn Fas 5]
Othery. 5
i
Final Settlement Sum (Giabal Sum) % | 1.800.00
Payee Name : SMRT TAXISPTE LTD i
14 Thitd Patty Workshop GIA Regicterad? . [X] ¥E5 [ ] WD [Kindly ndcate balaw]
A) For Mon GUA Reglstered Workihop: Agreed Linbility %)
1] For GIA Registered Workshop: ROLA Applicable: ¥=e Mo SOLA Scenario Moo MIL

LA Liability, =)

= Ansrssed Liobility to be fitled only for ¢hain celisans ang for coses whent BOLA goes nol appiy.

Agisassd Liability (*): 50 )

Remang

ROTE

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF 50 RECIUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

3 ANA RESEAVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TEAMS B CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW,

Only applicabile to rental clabm - All document are to be submitted with this wetilement confirmation. In the avent, renta
agre=ment [ invoices are not recelved within 7 days of this signed ronfirmation, we will aulomaticafly revest 1o foss of use clim

per the NIMA rated.

Wefl gonfirrmed) that this is o full and final setthemant that we and or our client naveShadfMas agenil you [AXA and thew
policyholderfautharised drivertortfeasor] far sny and all losses (poat/present/hutun | acning from this acodent

e 10 00T 208
W

Signature of ARA'S surveyar/r
Warne of AXA's
Date

ANA pniinsce Pie Lie [Compaiy Reg, Mo 11FRI1512M)
0 Shenton Way 624-01 A% Tower Singapeng 085811

AxA Congames Contre 801-21/0

Telaphore «E5 GAR04B5E - aan.com.ag

Signatura of Witne

Warre of Wilness Wmn (iF applicable)
e 10 0CT 208

= This Dischirge Voucher applies cely 10 ihe clamani's clum
or his procety daciace and wil nol sfect his persanal
Injuries clam andior unmsured kases cioim n 3 e dale,

Furihes, e seiemant kems bessin shoudd nod bie sed as
an evidance l preyutice o Me clamant s personal inunies
claim andiot other uninsured losses dam aesing of ihe
UBJECT Ml in this action.




. @SmRT I

o 251 North Bridge Road Singapore 1TH102
e eTIvE Tel: 65 63311000 Fax: 65 63340247

Tax Invoice

Customer Code: 3000063 GST Req ¥No. : MR-B530000D1-7
CAN : 15950042802
SMRT TAXIS PTE LTID Invelce Ho. @ IV190900164
Data : 09.09.201%9
8lock Unit Vehicle Mo. : SHC4256S
Your Bef MHo. : TAX/03/19/2049
60 WOODLANDS INDUSTARIAL PRRK Ed Oour Bef No. : 24100534
SINGAPORE 757705 Terms : 30 Days
Description Qty Unit Add J (Discount) Amount
Cost L] Amount
LUMP SUM AMOUNT FOR REPAIR 1.00 ] Z.,B00.00
RS PER SURVEYOR'S RECOMMENDATION
GRAND TOTRAL -] 2,800.00

Remark :

Make/Model
Booident Date

TOYOTA PRIUS
11.03.2019

H.B. Paymant by chagua should be crossed and
mads payable to "SHMRT Automotive Bervioces Pte Libd®

Mo receipt will be issued unless regquested. /‘m

Authorlised Signature
for SMRT Automotive Sarvices Pre Ltd

Page 1/1 E. & O.E
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SMRT Taxis Pte Ltd MEMORANDUM
Ta: Claims Dept Our Ref" TAXM3/19/2049
From: SMR]‘ Taxis Pte Ltd Date: 25/03/2019

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 4256S & YK 5§721R ON 11/3/2019 ALONG RAFFLES
AVE AT THE ENTRANCE OF RITZ-CARLTON HOTEL

This is to confirm that the daily rental rate for SHC 42565 is $109.14 per day.

Please proceed lo recover any rental loss from the third party as a result of the
above accident.

Thank you.

Yours sincerely
SMRT TAXIS PTELTD

for Manager
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Enquire Transaction History
foy D Des
L og DweeTime 12 Mar H019 DT IS
Agset Type weracin Tratiaet 1 Pumgund. LT
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<ayopa, Trameaction Tyoe 18,17 surance Encuilry G40 Payment| Cngmnan Esternal Agency
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—— —
AN THSURANCE FTE LTD

srirsnaijon diigheved s cormect m sl the g dat £ anid flme.

Enquire Related Logs Back to List

m1pl:lmlmmmlmw P | I T ugeEd

a 'l



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
§1 Uibi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533
TEL: 6256 1561 FAX: 6258 4315
Reg. Mo; 199807198R GST Reg Mo 18-0607 198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automabile

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM19004514/T 1pa3qgl
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01

AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 Dale:: ‘20-10-2010
ATTN'RICHARD ANG Code : ASM

[INAAIEI

1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

insured Veh. YK 5721R Veh. Inspected SHC 4258S
Policy No. CNOOB158 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. saM01GOC Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 12/03/2019
2 Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTA PRIUS c.c 1788
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2014
Chassis No. JTDKN3BU105736723 Colour MAROON
Odometer Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |19585R15 MEUTOMN 6 mm
L/H Front T}'I’H 185/85 R15 NEUTOMN & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |195/85R15 NEUTON 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |195/65 R15 NEUTON 6 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT N/S PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  11/03/2019 Inspection Date 12/1032018
Survey held at SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD
80 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 757705
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b, Estimata Days of Repalr
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: G256 4315

Reg. No: 180807198R GST Reg. No. 18-860T1 898-R Page No.1of2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHC 42553_
ay| [ Deseription of Parts- Condition ﬂmhhqp?i'gi'}ﬂ_ rAgI,
[REPLACEMENT OF PARTS

1|BUMPER FRT (DISC 25%) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 482 00 361.50

10|BUMPER CLIPS @%$1.61 (DISC 25%) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 16.10 12.08
1|ARM SUB-ASSY ,FR BUMPER LH (DISC 25%) DEFORMED 250.40 187.60

(CONSISTENT)

1|BUMPER SUPPORT F/ILH [DISC 25%) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 76.40 57.30
1|EMBLEM FRONT (DISC 25%) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY B6.50 B4.88
1|FENDER FRT/LH (DISC 25%) (CONSISTENT) BENT 723.40 542 55
1|NAME PLATE (HYBRID) (DISC 25%) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 51.80 3883
1|FENDER LINER FRT/LH (DISC 25%) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 17T1.70 128.78
1|HEAD LAMP LH (DISC 10%) (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 945,20 B50.66
1|BUMPER ENERGY ABSORBER FRT (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 78.80 -
1|BUMPER REINFORCEMENT FRT (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 498 40 -
1|BUMPER GRILLE SUB-ASSY LOWER SERVICEABLE 311.10 -
1|FOG LAMP LH (CONSBISTENT) SERVICEABLE 280.10 -
1|BRACKET FR TURN CENTER LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 58.20
1|BRACKET ,FR TURN LOWER LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 26.00
1|BRACKET .,FR TURN UPPER LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 24.40
1|LENS & BODY ,FR TURN LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 511.B0 -
1|GRILLE RADIATOR LOWER NO.2 [CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 84 60
1|GRILLE ,RADIATOR (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 310.60 -
1|BUMPER FRT ABSORBER LOWER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 127.70
1|WIRE .ENGINE ROOM. NO.3 (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 242.00
1|HOOD PANEL (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 74810
1|HOOD END PANEL SEAL (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 3550
1|HOOD HINGE LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 55.090 -
1|SUPPORT SUB-ASSY (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 1,460.40
1|COVER RADIATOR (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 122.80
1|COOLANT (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 12.32
1]A/C CONDENSER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 1,181.90
1|RADIATOR ASSY .UPPER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 679.60
1|RADIATOR ASSY (COMNSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 1,4986.90

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19004514/T1pa3qg2
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51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

-
A Bm -
- TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No; 185507168R GST Reg. No. 18-8607188-R Page No.:2of 2
Qty ‘ Description of Parts Condition mﬂﬁ;}] 'n‘"ﬁw
1|FENDER LINER PAD FR WHEEL ,LH (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 48.30
1|FENDER PROTECTOR FRT/LH UPPER (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 46.10
1|WHEEL DISC.FRONT (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 1,484 20
12.740.32 2.244.50
LABOUR
PANEL BEATING & BODY WORK 1.014.00 400.00
SPRAY PAINT 1.674.00 500.00
TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION 80.00 30.00
TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA 100.00 30.00
TO DO WHEEL ALIGNMENT /TYRE BALANCING NOT NECESSARY 120.00
TO REMOVE AND REFIT TYRE RIM (SPRAYING NOT NECESSARY 120.00
FURPOSE]).
TO REMOVE AND REFIT WIRE HARDESS. NOT NECESSARY 200.00
TO TOP UP AJC GAS NOT NECESSARY 120.00
TO REMOVE & REFIX ENGINE & RADIATOR ASSY & NOT NECESSARY 120,00
INNER COOLER & AIR CON CONDENSER
TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS. 100.00 20.00
TO WASH AND VACUUM 60.00 -
3,708.00 980.00
GRAND TOTAL 16,448.32 am.sq
Fd
'RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 2,800.00
{TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) e .

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19004514/T1pa3q2
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MOHAMAD TAUFIKH HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automoltive Assessor
Automoltive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TD THIRD PARTIES:- This Mepori s made solely for the use and benell of ihe Client named on the fran] pags of 1mis Repan
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